
POLIO PLUS DISTRICT REPORT
JULY THROUGH MARCH (2024-25)  - INTERIM RESULTS All figures in this report are in U.S. dollars

Zone Section: 21B

Club  No Name
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Rotarians
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PolioPlus
Goal %
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Prior YTD
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YTD %
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-- Total  --
All Funds
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District: 2430
2430 District 2430 $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

83100 Adana-5 Ocak, Turkey 29 $150.00 766.7% $1,000.00 $1,150.00 $160.00 618.8% $160.00 $1,400.00

28544 Adana-Cukurova, Turkey 48 $240.00 208.3% $0.00 $500.00 $250.00 100.0% $250.00 $500.00

31265 Adana-Güney, Turkey 53 $450.00 361.1% $0.00 $1,625.00 $1,770.00 -8.2% $1,770.00 $7,371.00

226089 Adana Koza, Turkey 34 $320.00 121.9% $0.00 $390.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $5,548.75

13336 Adana-Seyhan, Turkey 69 $200.00 175% $0.00 $350.00 $360.00 -2.8% $360.00 $1,162.50

89945 Adana Taşköprü, Turkey 21 $200.00 290% $0.00 $580.00 $190.00 205.3% $240.00 $2,800.00

52783 Adana-Tepebag, Turkey 31 $0.00 0% $0.00 $150.00 $160.00 -6.3% $160.00 $150.00

13335 Adana, Turkey 64 $340.00 150% $6.00 $510.00 $335.00 52.2% $335.00 $510.00

51728 Adapazari-Çark, Turkey 9 $50.00 100% $0.00 $50.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $50.00

55843 Adiyaman-Nemrut, Turkey 11 $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

87753 Akçakoca, Turkey 8 $35.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

31181 Alanya, Turkey 29 $165.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $150.00 -100.0% $150.00 $275.00

225219 Almaty Alatau, Kazakhstan 10 $10.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

90977 Almaty International, Kazakhstan 13 $10.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $1,103.75

30965 Almaty, Kazakhstan 12 $10.00 2,500% $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $350.00

222176 Amasya Yeşilırmak, Turkey 17 $100.00 105% $105.00 $105.00 $0.00 100.0% $120.00 $105.00

90071 Anamur, Turkey 15 $75.00 100% $0.00 $75.00 $100.00 -25.0% $100.00 $375.00

221926 Anatolia, Turkey 20 $110.00 181.8% $0.00 $200.00 $140.00 42.9% $150.00 $2,205.00

30228 Ankara-Anittepe, Turkey 32 $150.00 196.7% $100.00 $295.00 $298.00 -1.0% $298.00 $3,878.00

24664 Ankara-Bahçelievler, Turkey 30 $100.00 100% $0.00 $100.00 $155.00 -35.5% $155.00 $3,424.00

29666 Ankara-Baskent, Turkey 27 $100.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00
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89545 Ankara Beysukent, Turkey 56 $315.00 109.5% $0.00 $345.00 $260.00 32.7% $647.00 $10,084.00

85043 Ankara Çayyolu, Turkey 22 $100.00 272% $104.00 $272.00 $200.00 36.0% $200.00 $2,010.50

52249 Ankara-Emek, Turkey 38 $100.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $190.00 -100.0% $190.00 $625.00

28527 Ankara-Gaziosmanpasa, Turkey 13 $70.00 35.7% $25.00 $25.00 $105.00 -76.2% $105.00 $25.00

56496 Ankara-Gazi, Turkey 21 $100.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 -100.0% $105.00 $2,100.00

85929 Ankara Incek, Turkey 19 $0.00 0% $0.00 $145.00 $75.00 93.3% $150.00 $370.00

87247 Ankara International, Turkey 20 $50.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 -100.0% $100.00 $875.00

13338 Ankara-Kavaklidere, Turkey 37 $180.00 100% $0.00 $180.00 $200.00 -10.0% $200.00 $505.00

13339 Ankara-Kizilay, Turkey 31 $100.00 100% $0.00 $100.00 $145.00 -31.0% $145.00 $625.00

13340 Ankara-Kocatepe, Turkey 11 $100.00 455% $121.00 $455.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $555.00

51544 Ankara-Koru, Turkey 23 $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 -100.0% $200.00 $575.00

22685 Ankara-Maltepe, Turkey 18 $500.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

50981 Ankara-Tandogan, Turkey 21 $100.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $225.00 -100.0% $2,655.00 $880.00

89921 Ankara Tunali Hilmi, Turkey 15 $80.00 71% $51.76 $56.76 $25.00 127.0% $25.00 $76.76

13337 Ankara, Turkey 38 $175.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $195.00 -100.0% $195.00 $0.00

13341 Ankara-Ulus, Turkey 11 $100.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 -100.0% $100.00 $0.00

72875 Ankara-Yildiz, Turkey 20 $400.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $20.00 -100.0% $20.00 $0.00

31687 Antakya-Defne, Turkey 39 $100.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

28476 Antakya, Turkey 24 $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

30695 Antalya-Aspendos, Turkey 37 $0.00 0% $0.00 $200.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $200.00

75861 Antalya-Falez, Turkey 20 $50.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $90.00 $1,172.00

29899 Antalya-Kaleiçi, Turkey 45 $250.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $310.00 -100.0% $310.00 $0.00
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82548 Antalya Lara, Turkey 16 $50.00 220% $0.00 $110.00 $250.00 -56.0% $275.00 $904.00

54712 Antalya-Olimpos, Turkey 35 $175.00 157.1% $0.00 $275.00 $185.00 48.6% $185.00 $3,281.00

51686 Antalya-Perge, Turkey 26 $150.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $150.00 -100.0% $150.00 $0.00

13342 Antalya, Turkey 21 $100.00 105% $0.00 $105.00 $220.00 -52.3% $220.00 $865.00

86596 Astana, Kazakhstan 17 $10.00 1,000% $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $100.00

29306 Atakum, Turkey 34 $175.00 147.9% $0.00 $258.75 $185.00 39.9% $185.00 $878.75

72195 Baku International, Azerbaijan 21 $10.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

85581 Baku Khazar, Azerbaijan 14 $10.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

51684 Bishkek, Kyrgyzstan 14 $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

23488 Bolu, Turkey 24 $150.00 116.7% $0.00 $175.00 $161.00 8.7% $161.00 $1,011.75

22826 Bozüyük, Turkey 16 $50.00 20% $0.00 $10.00 $85.00 -88.2% $85.00 $89.00

13345 Çankaya, Turkey 31 $100.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $900.00

90052 Diyarbakir, Turkey 7 $1.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

225939 Eğitim Hayallerine Inananlar, Ankara,
Turkey 25 $650.00 5.4% $0.00 $35.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $35.00

31621 Eskisehir-Anadolu, Turkey 22 $150.00 546.7% $0.00 $820.00 $255.00 221.6% $255.00 $15,420.00

90134 Eskisehir Gordion, Turkey 12 $60.00 325% $0.00 $195.00 $95.00 105.3% $95.00 $195.00

13348 Eskisehir, Turkey 13 $0.00 0% $0.00 $50.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $50.00

84945 Eskisehir Yazilikaya, Turkey 24 $0.00 0% $105.00 $115.00 $110.00 4.5% $125.00 $115.00

82560 Eskisehir Yunus Emre, Turkey 24 $51.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

224733 Fergana Valley, Kyrgyzstan 4 $10.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

50893 Gaziantep-Alleben, Turkey 28 $100.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $145.00 -100.0% $145.00 $0.00

85659 Gaziantep Ipekyolu, Turkey 20 $100.00 95% $95.00 $95.00 $100.00 -5.0% $100.00 $475.00
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30361 Gaziantep-Kavaklik, Turkey 27 $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $150.00 -100.0% $150.00 $0.00

22827 Gaziantep, Turkey 5 $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

55517 Gaziantep-Yesemek, Turkey 36 $50.00 370% $185.00 $185.00 $215.00 -14.0% $215.00 $185.00

82555 Gaziantep Zeugma, Turkey 27 $0.00 0% $0.00 $25.00 $115.00 -78.3% $115.00 $25.00

89230 Giresun, Turkey 0 $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

13349 Iskenderun, Turkey 9 $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

226691 Kapadokya, Turkey 0 $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

24794 Karadeniz Eregli, Turkey 19 $100.00 140% $0.00 $140.00 $290.00 -51.7% $300.00 $640.00

89750 Kastamonu 10 Aralık, Turkey 9 $50.00 450% $0.00 $225.00 $45.00 400.0% $45.00 $225.00

62015 Kastamonu, Turkey 14 $10.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $70.00 -100.0% $70.00 $0.00

29669 Kayseri, Turkey 16 $500.00 100% $0.00 $500.00 $90.00 455.6% $90.00 $500.00

69416 Konya Meram, Turkey 13 $60.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $60.00 -100.0% $85.00 $65.00

23396 Konya, Turkey 5 $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $30.00 -100.0% $30.00 $0.00

69025 Malatya Arslantepe, Turkey 10 $5.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

28503 Malatya, Turkey 13 $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $1,150.00

52543 Manavgat, Turkey 15 $75.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $75.00 $0.00

30498 Mersin-Akdeniz, Turkey 35 $100.00 180% $0.00 $180.00 $330.00 -45.5% $330.00 $1,180.00

50894 Mersin-Kizkalesi, Turkey 30 $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $145.00 $0.00

86523 Mersin Olba, Turkey 22 $110.00 9.1% $0.00 $10.00 $25.00 -60.0% $140.00 $10.00

13364 Mersin, Turkey 52 $150.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $25.00 $11,500.00

24666 Ordu, Turkey 19 $50.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

90079 Osmaniye, Turkey 10 $5.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00
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83101 Samsun 19 Mayis, Turkey 21 $100.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $105.00 $0.00

85620 Samsun Canik, Turkey 18 $30.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $95.00 $0.00

51619 Samsun-Ilkadim, Turkey 26 $100.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $20.00 -100.0% $160.00 $50.00

31088 Samsun-Karadeniz, Turkey 25 $100.00 125% $100.00 $125.00 $100.00 25.0% $100.00 $1,450.00

90880 Samsun Kızılırmak, Turkey 14 $100.00 100% $0.00 $100.00 $75.00 33.3% $75.00 $100.00

13365 Samsun, Turkey 44 $220.00 184.1% $0.00 $405.00 $25.00 1,520.0% $255.00 $430.00

88970 Silifke, Turkey 14 $100.00 191.7% $0.00 $191.72 $100.00 91.7% $100.00 $191.72

85199 Sinop Diyojen, Turkey 15 $20.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $100.00 $0.00

28559 Tarsus, Turkey 18 $50.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 -100.0% $200.00 $0.00

28423 Toros, Turkey 58 $320.00 62.5% $0.00 $200.00 $270.00 -25.9% $320.00 $3,203.00

90580 Trabzon Ortahisar, Turkey 13 $100.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

226192 Türkiye Evrensel, D2430, Turkey 26 $500.00 52% $0.00 $259.92 $0.00 100.0% $8.00 $334.92

28577 Ünye, Turkey 21 $80.00 150% $120.00 $120.00 $210.00 -42.9% $210.00 $2,120.00

89929 Yenimahalle, Turkey 17 $100.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $70.00 $0.00

28488 Zonguldak, Turkey 12 $20.00 125% $0.00 $25.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $25.00

8826837 Adana 5 Ocak, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

81094 Adana Cukurova, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $30.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $30.00

77116 Adana Güney, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $60.00 $60.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $60.00

3673 Adana Seyhan, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

3715 Adana, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $800.00

81090 Akdeniz, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $55.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $55.00

90963 Alanya, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $105.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $105.00
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8826987 Anatolia, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

46057 Ankara - Anittepe, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $15.00 $125.00 $29.00 331.0% $29.00 $550.00

42601 Ankara - Bahcelievler, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $16.00 $32.00 -50.0% $32.00 $16.00

54419 Ankara - Baskent, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

217590 Ankara Beysukent, Ankara, Turkey -
Rotaract $0.00 0% $1.00 $50.00 $5.00 900.0% $5.00 $50.00

216337 Ankara Cayyolu, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $5.18 $105.72 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $105.72

42393 Ankara - Gaziosmanpasa, Turkey -
Rotaract $0.00 0% $25.00 $118.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $118.00

215299 Ankara Incek, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $41.00 $5.00 720.0% $5.00 $41.00

216336 Ankara International, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $15.00 $30.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $30.00

3709 Ankara - Kavaklidere, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

3707 Ankara - Kizilay, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $26.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $26.00

3705 Ankara - Kocatepe, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $105.00 $451.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $701.00

55038 Ankara - Koru, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $40.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $40.00

3703 Ankara - Maltepe, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $65.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $65.00

66965 Ankara - Tandogan, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $71.04 $235.04 $351.00 -33.0% $466.00 $738.54

3713 Ankara, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $24.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $24.00

3701 Ankara - Ulus, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $22.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $122.00

3699 Antakya, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $25.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $25.00

81096 Antalya-Aspendos, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

89925 Antalya Falez, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $26.00 $1.00 2,500.0% $1.00 $26.00

42599 Antalya Kaleici, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $1.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $1.00
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81098 Antalya Perge, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $11.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $11.00

3697 Antalya, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $66.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $66.00

42597 Atakum, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

3695 Çankaya, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $10.00 $30.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $30.00

8823395 E-Club of Korykos, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

218080 Eskisehir Gordion, Odunpazari, Turkey -
Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $20.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $20.00

3663 Eskisehir, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $5.00 $31.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $31.00

218569 Eskisehir Yunus Emre, Turkey -
Rotaract $0.00 0% $10.00 $30.00 $5.00 500.0% $5.00 $30.00

77162 Gaziantep Alleben, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

42598 Gaziantep-Kavaklik, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $150.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $150.00

3691 Gaziantep, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $5.00 $9.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $29.00

213007 Gaziantep Yesemek, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $5.00 $115.00 $5.00 2,200.0% $5.00 $230.00

67322 Gazi, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $22.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $172.00

90081 Kizkalesi, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

42970 Mersin Toros, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

3677 Mersin, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $40.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $40.00

218002 Nazarbayev University, Akmola,
Kazakhstan - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

92206 Ordu, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

218589 Samsun, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

212207 Tarsus, Turkey - Rotaract $100.00 25% $0.00 $25.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $25.00

218096 Yazilikaya, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $50.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $75.00
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District: 2430
Total for District: 2430 2,337 $11,092.00 143.3% $2,449.98 $15,893.91 $11,312.00 40.5% $15,827.00 $104,228.66

DISTRICT DDF GOAL $3,094

DISTRICT IDENTIFIED DDF $0

AMOUNT NEEDED TO REACH 20% GOAL $3,094

TOTAL DISTRICT GIVING TO POLIO (Cash + DDF) $15,894

Note: DDF Goal is 20% of your beginning balance as of 1 July, but does not include Endowment Fund earnings. This report includes contributions to PolioPlus Partners and Ride to End Polio where
applicable.
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POLIO PLUS DISTRICT REPORT
JULY THROUGH MARCH (2024-25)  - INTERIM RESULTS

All figures in this report are in U.S. dollars

Zone District Organization
Type Club  No Name

Number
of

Rotarians

PolioPlus
Club Goal
Amount

PolioPlus
Goal %

PolioPlus
Current Month PolioPlus YTD

21B 2430 District 2430 District 2430 $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 83100 Adana-5 Ocak, Turkey 29 $150.00 766.7% $1,000.00 $1,150.00

21B 2430 Club 28544 Adana-Cukurova, Turkey 48 $240.00 208.3% $0.00 $500.00

21B 2430 Club 31265 Adana-Güney, Turkey 53 $450.00 361.1% $0.00 $1,625.00

21B 2430 Club 226089 Adana Koza, Turkey 34 $320.00 121.9% $0.00 $390.00

21B 2430 Club 13336 Adana-Seyhan, Turkey 69 $200.00 175% $0.00 $350.00

21B 2430 Club 89945 Adana Taşköprü, Turkey 21 $200.00 290% $0.00 $580.00

21B 2430 Club 52783 Adana-Tepebag, Turkey 31 $0.00 0% $0.00 $150.00

21B 2430 Club 13335 Adana, Turkey 64 $340.00 150% $6.00 $510.00

21B 2430 Club 51728 Adapazari-Çark, Turkey 9 $50.00 100% $0.00 $50.00

21B 2430 Club 55843 Adiyaman-Nemrut, Turkey 11 $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 87753 Akçakoca, Turkey 8 $35.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 31181 Alanya, Turkey 29 $165.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 225219 Almaty Alatau, Kazakhstan 10 $10.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 90977 Almaty International, Kazakhstan 13 $10.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 30965 Almaty, Kazakhstan 12 $10.00 2,500% $0.00 $250.00

21B 2430 Club 222176 Amasya Yeşilırmak, Turkey 17 $100.00 105% $105.00 $105.00

21B 2430 Club 90071 Anamur, Turkey 15 $75.00 100% $0.00 $75.00

21B 2430 Club 221926 Anatolia, Turkey 20 $110.00 181.8% $0.00 $200.00

21B 2430 Club 30228 Ankara-Anittepe, Turkey 32 $150.00 196.7% $100.00 $295.00
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POLIO PLUS DISTRICT REPORT
JULY THROUGH MARCH (2024-25)  - INTERIM RESULTS

All figures in this report are in U.S. dollars

PolioPlus YTD Prior YTD
Amount

YTD %
Change

Prior Year-
End Amount

-- Total  --
All Funds

Current Year

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

$1,150.00 $160.00 618.8% $160.00 $1,400.00

$500.00 $250.00 100.0% $250.00 $500.00

$1,625.00 $1,770.00 -8.2% $1,770.00 $7,371.00

$390.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $5,548.75

$350.00 $360.00 -2.8% $360.00 $1,162.50

$580.00 $190.00 205.3% $240.00 $2,800.00

$150.00 $160.00 -6.3% $160.00 $150.00

$510.00 $335.00 52.2% $335.00 $510.00

$50.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $50.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $150.00 -100.0% $150.00 $275.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $1,103.75

$250.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $350.00

$105.00 $0.00 100.0% $120.00 $105.00

$75.00 $100.00 -25.0% $100.00 $375.00

$200.00 $140.00 42.9% $150.00 $2,205.00

$295.00 $298.00 -1.0% $298.00 $3,878.00
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POLIO PLUS DISTRICT REPORT
JULY THROUGH MARCH (2024-25)  - INTERIM RESULTS

All figures in this report are in U.S. dollars

Zone District Organization
Type Club  No Name

Number
of

Rotarians

PolioPlus
Club Goal
Amount

PolioPlus
Goal %

PolioPlus
Current Month PolioPlus YTD

21B 2430 Club 24664 Ankara-Bahçelievler, Turkey 30 $100.00 100% $0.00 $100.00

21B 2430 Club 29666 Ankara-Baskent, Turkey 27 $100.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 89545 Ankara Beysukent, Turkey 56 $315.00 109.5% $0.00 $345.00

21B 2430 Club 85043 Ankara Çayyolu, Turkey 22 $100.00 272% $104.00 $272.00

21B 2430 Club 52249 Ankara-Emek, Turkey 38 $100.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 28527 Ankara-Gaziosmanpasa, Turkey 13 $70.00 35.7% $25.00 $25.00

21B 2430 Club 56496 Ankara-Gazi, Turkey 21 $100.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 85929 Ankara Incek, Turkey 19 $0.00 0% $0.00 $145.00

21B 2430 Club 87247 Ankara International, Turkey 20 $50.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 13338 Ankara-Kavaklidere, Turkey 37 $180.00 100% $0.00 $180.00

21B 2430 Club 13339 Ankara-Kizilay, Turkey 31 $100.00 100% $0.00 $100.00

21B 2430 Club 13340 Ankara-Kocatepe, Turkey 11 $100.00 455% $121.00 $455.00

21B 2430 Club 51544 Ankara-Koru, Turkey 23 $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 22685 Ankara-Maltepe, Turkey 18 $500.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 50981 Ankara-Tandogan, Turkey 21 $100.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 89921 Ankara Tunali Hilmi, Turkey 15 $80.00 71% $51.76 $56.76

21B 2430 Club 13337 Ankara, Turkey 38 $175.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 13341 Ankara-Ulus, Turkey 11 $100.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 72875 Ankara-Yildiz, Turkey 20 $400.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 31687 Antakya-Defne, Turkey 39 $100.00 0% $0.00 $0.00
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POLIO PLUS DISTRICT REPORT
JULY THROUGH MARCH (2024-25)  - INTERIM RESULTS

All figures in this report are in U.S. dollars

PolioPlus YTD Prior YTD
Amount

YTD %
Change

Prior Year-
End Amount

-- Total  --
All Funds

Current Year

$100.00 $155.00 -35.5% $155.00 $3,424.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

$345.00 $260.00 32.7% $647.00 $10,084.00

$272.00 $200.00 36.0% $200.00 $2,010.50

$0.00 $190.00 -100.0% $190.00 $625.00

$25.00 $105.00 -76.2% $105.00 $25.00

$0.00 $100.00 -100.0% $105.00 $2,100.00

$145.00 $75.00 93.3% $150.00 $370.00

$0.00 $100.00 -100.0% $100.00 $875.00

$180.00 $200.00 -10.0% $200.00 $505.00

$100.00 $145.00 -31.0% $145.00 $625.00

$455.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $555.00

$0.00 $200.00 -100.0% $200.00 $575.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $225.00 -100.0% $2,655.00 $880.00

$56.76 $25.00 127.0% $25.00 $76.76

$0.00 $195.00 -100.0% $195.00 $0.00

$0.00 $100.00 -100.0% $100.00 $0.00

$0.00 $20.00 -100.0% $20.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00
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POLIO PLUS DISTRICT REPORT
JULY THROUGH MARCH (2024-25)  - INTERIM RESULTS

All figures in this report are in U.S. dollars

Zone District Organization
Type Club  No Name

Number
of

Rotarians

PolioPlus
Club Goal
Amount

PolioPlus
Goal %

PolioPlus
Current Month PolioPlus YTD

21B 2430 Club 28476 Antakya, Turkey 24 $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 30695 Antalya-Aspendos, Turkey 37 $0.00 0% $0.00 $200.00

21B 2430 Club 75861 Antalya-Falez, Turkey 20 $50.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 29899 Antalya-Kaleiçi, Turkey 45 $250.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 82548 Antalya Lara, Turkey 16 $50.00 220% $0.00 $110.00

21B 2430 Club 54712 Antalya-Olimpos, Turkey 35 $175.00 157.1% $0.00 $275.00

21B 2430 Club 51686 Antalya-Perge, Turkey 26 $150.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 13342 Antalya, Turkey 21 $100.00 105% $0.00 $105.00

21B 2430 Club 86596 Astana, Kazakhstan 17 $10.00 1,000% $0.00 $100.00

21B 2430 Club 29306 Atakum, Turkey 34 $175.00 147.9% $0.00 $258.75

21B 2430 Club 72195 Baku International, Azerbaijan 21 $10.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 85581 Baku Khazar, Azerbaijan 14 $10.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 51684 Bishkek, Kyrgyzstan 14 $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 23488 Bolu, Turkey 24 $150.00 116.7% $0.00 $175.00

21B 2430 Club 22826 Bozüyük, Turkey 16 $50.00 20% $0.00 $10.00

21B 2430 Club 13345 Çankaya, Turkey 31 $100.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 90052 Diyarbakir, Turkey 7 $1.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 225939 Eğitim Hayallerine Inananlar, Ankara, Turkey 25 $650.00 5.4% $0.00 $35.00

21B 2430 Club 31621 Eskisehir-Anadolu, Turkey 22 $150.00 546.7% $0.00 $820.00

21B 2430 Club 90134 Eskisehir Gordion, Turkey 12 $60.00 325% $0.00 $195.00
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POLIO PLUS DISTRICT REPORT
JULY THROUGH MARCH (2024-25)  - INTERIM RESULTS

All figures in this report are in U.S. dollars

PolioPlus YTD Prior YTD
Amount

YTD %
Change

Prior Year-
End Amount

-- Total  --
All Funds

Current Year

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

$200.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $200.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $90.00 $1,172.00

$0.00 $310.00 -100.0% $310.00 $0.00

$110.00 $250.00 -56.0% $275.00 $904.00

$275.00 $185.00 48.6% $185.00 $3,281.00

$0.00 $150.00 -100.0% $150.00 $0.00

$105.00 $220.00 -52.3% $220.00 $865.00

$100.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $100.00

$258.75 $185.00 39.9% $185.00 $878.75

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

$175.00 $161.00 8.7% $161.00 $1,011.75

$10.00 $85.00 -88.2% $85.00 $89.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $900.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

$35.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $35.00

$820.00 $255.00 221.6% $255.00 $15,420.00

$195.00 $95.00 105.3% $95.00 $195.00
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POLIO PLUS DISTRICT REPORT
JULY THROUGH MARCH (2024-25)  - INTERIM RESULTS

All figures in this report are in U.S. dollars

Zone District Organization
Type Club  No Name

Number
of

Rotarians

PolioPlus
Club Goal
Amount

PolioPlus
Goal %

PolioPlus
Current Month PolioPlus YTD

21B 2430 Club 13348 Eskisehir, Turkey 13 $0.00 0% $0.00 $50.00

21B 2430 Club 84945 Eskisehir Yazilikaya, Turkey 24 $0.00 0% $105.00 $115.00

21B 2430 Club 82560 Eskisehir Yunus Emre, Turkey 24 $51.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 224733 Fergana Valley, Kyrgyzstan 4 $10.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 50893 Gaziantep-Alleben, Turkey 28 $100.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 85659 Gaziantep Ipekyolu, Turkey 20 $100.00 95% $95.00 $95.00

21B 2430 Club 30361 Gaziantep-Kavaklik, Turkey 27 $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 22827 Gaziantep, Turkey 5 $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 55517 Gaziantep-Yesemek, Turkey 36 $50.00 370% $185.00 $185.00

21B 2430 Club 82555 Gaziantep Zeugma, Turkey 27 $0.00 0% $0.00 $25.00

21B 2430 Club 89230 Giresun, Turkey 0 $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 13349 Iskenderun, Turkey 9 $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 226691 Kapadokya, Turkey 0 $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 24794 Karadeniz Eregli, Turkey 19 $100.00 140% $0.00 $140.00

21B 2430 Club 89750 Kastamonu 10 Aralık, Turkey 9 $50.00 450% $0.00 $225.00

21B 2430 Club 62015 Kastamonu, Turkey 14 $10.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 29669 Kayseri, Turkey 16 $500.00 100% $0.00 $500.00

21B 2430 Club 69416 Konya Meram, Turkey 13 $60.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 23396 Konya, Turkey 5 $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 69025 Malatya Arslantepe, Turkey 10 $5.00 0% $0.00 $0.00
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POLIO PLUS DISTRICT REPORT
JULY THROUGH MARCH (2024-25)  - INTERIM RESULTS

All figures in this report are in U.S. dollars

PolioPlus YTD Prior YTD
Amount

YTD %
Change

Prior Year-
End Amount

-- Total  --
All Funds

Current Year

$50.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $50.00

$115.00 $110.00 4.5% $125.00 $115.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $145.00 -100.0% $145.00 $0.00

$95.00 $100.00 -5.0% $100.00 $475.00

$0.00 $150.00 -100.0% $150.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

$185.00 $215.00 -14.0% $215.00 $185.00

$25.00 $115.00 -78.3% $115.00 $25.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

$140.00 $290.00 -51.7% $300.00 $640.00

$225.00 $45.00 400.0% $45.00 $225.00

$0.00 $70.00 -100.0% $70.00 $0.00

$500.00 $90.00 455.6% $90.00 $500.00

$0.00 $60.00 -100.0% $85.00 $65.00

$0.00 $30.00 -100.0% $30.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00
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POLIO PLUS DISTRICT REPORT
JULY THROUGH MARCH (2024-25)  - INTERIM RESULTS

All figures in this report are in U.S. dollars

Zone District Organization
Type Club  No Name

Number
of

Rotarians

PolioPlus
Club Goal
Amount

PolioPlus
Goal %

PolioPlus
Current Month PolioPlus YTD

21B 2430 Club 28503 Malatya, Turkey 13 $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 52543 Manavgat, Turkey 15 $75.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 30498 Mersin-Akdeniz, Turkey 35 $100.00 180% $0.00 $180.00

21B 2430 Club 50894 Mersin-Kizkalesi, Turkey 30 $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 86523 Mersin Olba, Turkey 22 $110.00 9.1% $0.00 $10.00

21B 2430 Club 13364 Mersin, Turkey 52 $150.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 24666 Ordu, Turkey 19 $50.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 90079 Osmaniye, Turkey 10 $5.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 83101 Samsun 19 Mayis, Turkey 21 $100.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 85620 Samsun Canik, Turkey 18 $30.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 51619 Samsun-Ilkadim, Turkey 26 $100.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 31088 Samsun-Karadeniz, Turkey 25 $100.00 125% $100.00 $125.00

21B 2430 Club 90880 Samsun Kızılırmak, Turkey 14 $100.00 100% $0.00 $100.00

21B 2430 Club 13365 Samsun, Turkey 44 $220.00 184.1% $0.00 $405.00

21B 2430 Club 88970 Silifke, Turkey 14 $100.00 191.7% $0.00 $191.72

21B 2430 Club 85199 Sinop Diyojen, Turkey 15 $20.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 28559 Tarsus, Turkey 18 $50.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 28423 Toros, Turkey 58 $320.00 62.5% $0.00 $200.00

21B 2430 Club 90580 Trabzon Ortahisar, Turkey 13 $100.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 226192 Türkiye Evrensel, D2430, Turkey 26 $500.00 52% $0.00 $259.92
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POLIO PLUS DISTRICT REPORT
JULY THROUGH MARCH (2024-25)  - INTERIM RESULTS

All figures in this report are in U.S. dollars

PolioPlus YTD Prior YTD
Amount

YTD %
Change

Prior Year-
End Amount

-- Total  --
All Funds

Current Year

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $1,150.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $75.00 $0.00

$180.00 $330.00 -45.5% $330.00 $1,180.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $145.00 $0.00

$10.00 $25.00 -60.0% $140.00 $10.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $25.00 $11,500.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $105.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $95.00 $0.00

$0.00 $20.00 -100.0% $160.00 $50.00

$125.00 $100.00 25.0% $100.00 $1,450.00

$100.00 $75.00 33.3% $75.00 $100.00

$405.00 $25.00 1,520.0% $255.00 $430.00

$191.72 $100.00 91.7% $100.00 $191.72

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $100.00 $0.00

$0.00 $200.00 -100.0% $200.00 $0.00

$200.00 $270.00 -25.9% $320.00 $3,203.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

$259.92 $0.00 100.0% $8.00 $334.92
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POLIO PLUS DISTRICT REPORT
JULY THROUGH MARCH (2024-25)  - INTERIM RESULTS

All figures in this report are in U.S. dollars

Zone District Organization
Type Club  No Name

Number
of

Rotarians

PolioPlus
Club Goal
Amount

PolioPlus
Goal %

PolioPlus
Current Month PolioPlus YTD

21B 2430 Club 28577 Ünye, Turkey 21 $80.00 150% $120.00 $120.00

21B 2430 Club 89929 Yenimahalle, Turkey 17 $100.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Club 28488 Zonguldak, Turkey 12 $20.00 125% $0.00 $25.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 8826837 Adana 5 Ocak, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 81094 Adana Cukurova, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $30.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 77116 Adana Güney, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $60.00 $60.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 3673 Adana Seyhan, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 3715 Adana, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $500.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 81090 Akdeniz, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $55.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 90963 Alanya, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $105.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 8826987 Anatolia, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 46057 Ankara - Anittepe, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $15.00 $125.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 42601 Ankara - Bahcelievler, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $16.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 54419 Ankara - Baskent, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 217590 Ankara Beysukent, Ankara, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $1.00 $50.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 216337 Ankara Cayyolu, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $5.18 $105.72

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 42393 Ankara - Gaziosmanpasa, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $25.00 $118.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 215299 Ankara Incek, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $41.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 216336 Ankara International, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $15.00 $30.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 3709 Ankara - Kavaklidere, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00
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POLIO PLUS DISTRICT REPORT
JULY THROUGH MARCH (2024-25)  - INTERIM RESULTS

All figures in this report are in U.S. dollars

PolioPlus YTD Prior YTD
Amount

YTD %
Change

Prior Year-
End Amount

-- Total  --
All Funds

Current Year

$120.00 $210.00 -42.9% $210.00 $2,120.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $70.00 $0.00

$25.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $25.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

$30.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $30.00

$60.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $60.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

$500.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $800.00

$55.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $55.00

$105.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $105.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

$125.00 $29.00 331.0% $29.00 $550.00

$16.00 $32.00 -50.0% $32.00 $16.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

$50.00 $5.00 900.0% $5.00 $50.00

$105.72 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $105.72

$118.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $118.00

$41.00 $5.00 720.0% $5.00 $41.00

$30.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $30.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

Data as of 20-Mar-2025 Page 12 of 16 PolioPlusReport R00178.2301



POLIO PLUS DISTRICT REPORT
JULY THROUGH MARCH (2024-25)  - INTERIM RESULTS

All figures in this report are in U.S. dollars

Zone District Organization
Type Club  No Name

Number
of

Rotarians

PolioPlus
Club Goal
Amount

PolioPlus
Goal %

PolioPlus
Current Month PolioPlus YTD

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 3707 Ankara - Kizilay, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $26.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 3705 Ankara - Kocatepe, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $105.00 $451.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 55038 Ankara - Koru, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $40.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 3703 Ankara - Maltepe, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $65.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 66965 Ankara - Tandogan, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $71.04 $235.04

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 3713 Ankara, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $24.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 3701 Ankara - Ulus, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $22.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 3699 Antakya, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $25.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 81096 Antalya-Aspendos, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 89925 Antalya Falez, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $26.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 42599 Antalya Kaleici, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $1.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 81098 Antalya Perge, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $11.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 3697 Antalya, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $66.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 42597 Atakum, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 3695 Çankaya, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $10.00 $30.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 8823395 E-Club of Korykos, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 218080 Eskisehir Gordion, Odunpazari, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $20.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 3663 Eskisehir, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $5.00 $31.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 218569 Eskisehir Yunus Emre, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $10.00 $30.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 77162 Gaziantep Alleben, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00
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POLIO PLUS DISTRICT REPORT
JULY THROUGH MARCH (2024-25)  - INTERIM RESULTS

All figures in this report are in U.S. dollars

PolioPlus YTD Prior YTD
Amount

YTD %
Change

Prior Year-
End Amount

-- Total  --
All Funds

Current Year

$26.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $26.00

$451.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $701.00

$40.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $40.00

$65.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $65.00

$235.04 $351.00 -33.0% $466.00 $738.54

$24.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $24.00

$22.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $122.00

$25.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $25.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

$26.00 $1.00 2,500.0% $1.00 $26.00

$1.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $1.00

$11.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $11.00

$66.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $66.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

$30.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $30.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

$20.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $20.00

$31.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $31.00

$30.00 $5.00 500.0% $5.00 $30.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00
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POLIO PLUS DISTRICT REPORT
JULY THROUGH MARCH (2024-25)  - INTERIM RESULTS

All figures in this report are in U.S. dollars

Zone District Organization
Type Club  No Name

Number
of

Rotarians

PolioPlus
Club Goal
Amount

PolioPlus
Goal %

PolioPlus
Current Month PolioPlus YTD

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 42598 Gaziantep-Kavaklik, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $150.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 3691 Gaziantep, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $5.00 $9.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 213007 Gaziantep Yesemek, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $5.00 $115.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 67322 Gazi, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $22.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 90081 Kizkalesi, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 42970 Mersin Toros, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 3677 Mersin, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $40.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 218002 Nazarbayev University, Akmola, Kazakhstan -
Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 92206 Ordu, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 218589 Samsun, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 212207 Tarsus, Turkey - Rotaract $100.00 25% $0.00 $25.00

21B 2430 Rotaract Club 218096 Yazilikaya, Turkey - Rotaract $0.00 0% $0.00 $50.00

Totals 11,150 $11,092.00 $2,449.98 $15,893.91
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POLIO PLUS DISTRICT REPORT
JULY THROUGH MARCH (2024-25)  - INTERIM RESULTS

All figures in this report are in U.S. dollars

PolioPlus YTD Prior YTD
Amount

YTD %
Change

Prior Year-
End Amount

-- Total  --
All Funds

Current Year

$150.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $150.00

$9.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $29.00

$115.00 $5.00 2,200.0% $5.00 $230.00

$22.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $172.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

$40.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $40.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

$25.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $25.00

$50.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 $75.00

$15,893.91 $11,312.00 40.5% $15,827.00 $104,228.66
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